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R21

Nom

MATHIEU Alain
MATHIEU Alain
MATHIEU Alain
DAUBNER Gérard
MATHIEU Alain
FORNET Joseph
CHARPENTIER
DAUBNER Gérard
FRANCOIS
DAUBNER Gérard
EGGER Pascal
FRANCOIS
CHARPENTIER
FRANCOIS
MATHIEU Alain
FORNET Joseph
DESJARDINS
COURTIN Michel
CHARPENTIER
DESJARDINS
FLORES
FORNET Joseph
CHARPENTIER
FRANCOIS

DA SILVA Manuel
MATHIEU Alain
FRANCOIS
FRANCOIS
COURTIN Michel
DIEP QUANG
MATHIEU Alain
DIEP QUANG
DUPUY P&Fils
DAUBNER Gérard
DESJARDINS
GUILLIN André
DAUBNER Gérard
DAUBNER Gérard
MATHIEU Alain
MATHIEU Alain
SIMON Marc
CHARPENTIER
LEBOUCHER
DAUBNER Gérard
DESJARDINS
DUPUY P&Fils
CHARPENTIER
GUILLIN André
CHARPENTIER
FRANCOIS
CHARPENTIER
GUILLIN André
SIMON Marc
DAUBNER Gérard
DUPUY P&Fils
DAUBNER Gérard
GUILLIN André
COURTIN Michel
DESJARDINS
SIMON Marc
DESJARDINS
CHARPENTIER
CHARPENTIER
DAUBNER Gérard
FORNET Joseph
DUPUY P&Fils
DESJARDINS
BARBAREAU

JOUSSE

CHARPENTIFR
OUEST 04 PIG DF

Pigeon

0152907-07
0144254-07
0152920-07
0151517-07
0144256-07
0530227-05
0534068-05
0151597-07
0239800-04
0151565-07
0530732-05
0084033-06
0534042-05
0239795-04
0154298-07
0099393-06
0529756-05
0275921-03
0276321-03
0062834-05
0082898-06
0276017-03
0534002-05
4228651-07
0535101-05
0152874-07
0275410-03
0054089-07
0153890-07
0083056-06
0152850-07
1519615-07
0099109-06
0151680-07
0529777-05
0150160-07
0151552-07
0151647-07
0154299-07
0145654-07
0530363-05
0534046-05
0080937-06
0151543-07
0083138-06
0087127-07
0534061-05
0150146-07
0534059-05
0085267-06
0152206-07
0079281-06
0079065-06
0056363-07
0082741-06
0151639-07
0150193-07
0082576-06
0062839-05
0150608-07
0154667-07
0152167-07
0152159-07
0151676-07
0530678-05
0152741-07
0152906-07
0508930-05
0340931-02
0274885-03
0152274-07

Px
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AS PIGEON DEMI-FOND

Pts

550
128
319
611
194
337
545
187
222
231
232
237
261
271
399
401
410
447
473
485
610

71
107
114
141
148
158
160
181
198
213
218
220
237
256
256
293
298
327
336
338
389
393
480
517
526
534
538
559
100
128
137
142
143
145
151
157
167
173
183
186
187
187
189
190
194
211
216
221
226
227

Enlogement

PLESSIS BOUCHARD
PLESSIS BOUCHARD
PLESSIS BOUCHARD
MANTES LA VILLE
PLESSIS BOUCHARD
HERBLAY

PONTOISE

MANTES LA VILLE
PONTOISE

MANTES LA VILLE
HERBLAY

PONTOISE
PONTOISE
PONTOISE

PLESSIS BOUCHARD
HERBLAY

PLESSIS BOUCHARD
EAUBONNE
PONTOISE

PLESSIS BOUCHARD
PONTOISE

HERBLAY

PONTOISE
PONTOISE
EAUBONNE

PLESSIS BOUCHARD
PONTOISE
PONTOISE
EAUBONNE

PLESSIS BOUCHARD
PLESSIS BOUCHARD
PLESSIS BOUCHARD
PONTOISE

MANTES LA VILLE
PLESSIS BOUCHARD
HERBLAY

MANTES LA VILLE
MANTES LA VILLE
PLESSIS BOUCHARD
PLESSIS BOUCHARD
HERBLAY

PONTOISE
EAUBONNE

MANTES LA VILLE
PLESSIS BOUCHARD
PONTOISE
PONTOISE

HERBLAY

PONTOISE
PONTOISE
PONTOISE

HERBLAY

HERBLAY

MANTES LA VILLE
PONTOISE

MANTES LA VILLE
HERBLAY
EAUBONNE

PLESSIS BOUCHARD
HERBLAY

PLESSIS BOUCHARD
PONTOISE
PONTOISE

MANTES LA VILLE
HERBLAY

PONTOISE

PLESSIS BOUCHARD
SEVRES

HERBLAY

PONTOISE
PONTOISE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST



Place Nom Pigeon  Px Pts Enlogement Sous-Group. ou Secteur

72 DUPUY P&Fils 0054055-07 4 228 PONTOISE OUEST
73 SIMON Marc 0152908-07 4 241 HERBLAY OUEST
74  SIMON Marc 0150617-07 4 248 HERBLAY OUEST
75 DAUBNER Gérard 0151519-07 4 258 MANTES LA VILLE OUEST
76 DESJARDINS 0274541-03 4 260 PLESSIS BOUCHARD OUEST
77 DUPUY P&Fils 0126881-06 4 273 PONTOISE OUEST
78 EGGER Pascal 0150330-07 4 279 HERBLAY OUEST
79 COURTIN Michel 0082572-06 4 284 EAUBONNE OUEST
80 DAUBNER Gérard 0151524-07 4 285 MANTES LA VILLE OUEST
81 FRANCOIS 0154875-07 4 287 PONTOISE OUEST
82 FORNET Joseph 0276031-03 4 290 HERBLAY OUEST
83 MATHIEU Alain 0506528-08 4 290 PLESSIS BOUCHARD OUEST
84 FRANCOIS 0000245-06 4 295 PONTOISE OUEST
85 DUPUY P&Fils 0126896-06 4 304 PONTOISE OUEST
86 GUILLIN André 0521297-04 4 309 HERBLAY OUEST
87 DUPUY P&Fils 0152339-07 4 314 PONTOISE OUEST
88 MATHIEU Alain 0150418-07 4 318 PLESSIS BOUCHARD OUEST
89 CHARPENTIER 0534071-05 4 322 PONTOISE OUEST
90 CHARPENTIER 0505709-08 4 324 PONTOISE OUEST
91 DAUBNER Gérard 0151593-07 4 329 MANTES LA VILLE OUEST
92 KULA Henri 0362828-02 4 333 HERBLAY OUEST
93 CHARPENTIER 0505692-08 4 336 PONTOISE OUEST
94 EGGER Pascal 0150315-07 4 340 HERBLAY OUEST
95 DUPUY Pé&Fils 0152351-07 4 352 PONTOISE OUEST
96 EGGER Pascal 0079472-06 4 373 HERBLAY OUEST
97 DAUBNER Gérard 0151550-07 4 379 MANTES LA VILLE OUEST
98 DUPUY Pé&Fils 0086149-06 4 379 PONTOISE OUEST
99 FLORES 0534286-05 4 387 PONTOISE OUEST
100 DUPUY P&Fils 0152259-07 4 406 PONTOISE OUEST

R21 OUEST 04 PIG DF



